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Vivien Taylor, W.D. Jordan Special Collections & Music Library, Queen's 
University, Kingston ON K7L 3N6 Tel: (6 13)533-6916 E-mail: 
taylorv@stauffer.queensu.ca 

Rob van der Bliek, Music Librarian, Sound and Moving Image Library, 125 
Scott, York University, 4700 Keele Street, Toronto ON M3J 1P3 Tel: 
(4 16)736-2 100 ext. 88880 E-mail: bliek@yorku.ca 

Lisa Rae Philpott, Music Library, Room 234, Talbot College, The University 
of Western Ontario, London ON N6A 3K7 Tel: (5 19)661-3913 Fax: 
(5 19)66 1-3927 E-mail: philpott@lib.uwo.ca 

Janice Coles, Rural Branch Librarian, Kingston Frontenac Public Library, 
130 Johnson St., Kingston ON K7L 1x8 Tel: (61 3)549-8888 Fax: (61 3)549- 
8476 E-mail: jcoles@kfbl.library.on.ca 

Dime Peters, Reference/Collections Librarian, Library, Wilfiid Laurier 
University, 75 University Avenue West, Waterloo ON N2L 3C5 Tel: 
(5 19)884-0710 ext. 341 9 Fax: (5 19)884-8023 E-mail: dpeters@wlu.ca 

Monica Fazekas, 303 - 2623 Richmond Road, Victoria BC V8R 4S8 E-mail: 
fazekasm@uvic.ca (Music Librarian, University of Victoria) 

Brenda Muir, Team Leader, Music Team, National Library of Canada, 395 
Wellingston St., Ottawa ON K1A ON4 Tel: (61 3)953-7185 Fax:(613)953- 
0291 E-mail: brenda.muir@nlc-bnc.ca 

Desmond Maley, Librarian, J. W. Tate Library, Huntington College, 935 
Ramsey Lake Road, Sudbury ON P3E 2C6 Tel: (705)673-4148 Fax: 
(705)673-69 17 E-mail: dmaley@nickel.laurentian.ca 

Denise Prince, Bibliothecaire, Conservatoire de musique de Quebec, 270, rue 
St. Arnable, QuCbec QC G1R 5G1 Tel: (418)643-2068 Fax: (418)644-9658 
Courrier Clectronique: Denise~Prince@mcc.gouv.qc.ca 


